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" REGIONE AUTONOMA
DELLA SARDEGNA

CODIFICHE INTERNAZIONALI

Specialita di laboratorio

Si riportano le codifiche LOINC per le diverse specialita di laboratorio.

18717-9

18718-7

18719-5

18720-3

18721-1

18722-9

18723-7

18724-5

18725-2

18727-8

18728-6

18729-4

18767-4

18768-2

18769-0

26435-8

26436-6

26437-4

26438-2

BLOOD BANK STUDIES

CELL MARKER STUDIES

CHEMISTRY STUDIES

COAGULATION STUDIES
THERAPEUTIC DRUG MONITORING STUDIES
FERTILITY STUDIES

HEMATOLOGY STUDIES

HLA STUDIES

MICROBIOLOGY STUDIES

SEROLOGY STUDIES

TOXICOLOGY STUDIES

URINALYSIS STUDIES

BLOOD GAS STUDIES

CELL COUNTS+DIFFERENTIAL STUDIES
MICROBIAL SUSCEPTIBILITY STUDIES
MOLECULAR PATHOLOGY STUDIES
LABORATORY STUDIES

CHEMISTRY CHALLENGE STUDIES

CYTOLOGY STUDIES

Tipologie di documento

Si riportano le codifiche LOINC per le diverse tipologie di documento.
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ADMISSION EVALUATION

34862-3 NOTE
ADMISSION EVALUATION
34744-3 NOTE
ADMISSION EVALUATION
34873-0 NOTE
ADMISSION HISTORY
A AND PHYSICAL NOTE
ADMISSION HISTORY
S AND PHYSICAL NOTE
28615-3 AUDIOLOGY STUDY
18743-5 AUTOPSY NOTE
33720-4 BLOOD BANK CONSULT
COMPREHENSIVE
34095-0 HISTORY & PHYSICAL
NOTE
COMPREHENSIVE
LU HISTORY AND PHYSICAL
CONFERENCE
S EVALUATION NOTE
CONFERENCE
S EVALUATION NOTE
CONFIRMATORY
L CONSULTATION NOTE
34807-8 CONSULTATION NOTE
34100-8 CONSULTATION NOTE
34810-2 CONSULTATION NOTE
34812-8 CONSULTATION NOTE
34814-4 CONSULTATION NOTE
34831-8 CONSULTATION NOTE
34761-7 CONSULTATION NOTE

INPATIENT

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

HOSPITAL

{SETTING}

{SETTING}
{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

NURSING HOME

{SETTING}

NURSING HOME

OUTPATIENT

{SETTING}
CRITICAL CARE UNIT
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}

{SETTING}

"D\ REGIONE AUTONOMA
)] DE SARDIGNA
i REGIONE AUTONOMA
DELLA SARDEGNA

ATTENDING
MEDICINE

PHYSICIAN.GENERAL

NURSING

SURGERY

CARDIOLOGY

GENERAL MEDICINE

{PROVIDER}

{PROVIDER}

{PROVIDER}

{PROVIDER}

{PROVIDER}

OPHTHALMOLOGY
{PROVIDER}

OPTOMETRY
OROMAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY
ORTHOPEDICS

RADIATION ONCOLOGY

GASTROENTEROLOGY



SardegnalT

34099-2

34833-4

34820-1

34822-7

34835-9

34824-3

34826-8

34764-1

34837-5

34803-7

34816-9

34783-1

34756-7

34788-0

34102-4

34791-4

34103-2

34795-5

34758-3

34760-9

34798-9

34800-3

34749-2

34781-5

34828-4

34101-6

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

{SETTING}
{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
HOSPITAL
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
OUTPATIENT
{SETTING}
{SETTING}

OUTPATIENT
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CARDIOLOGY
RECREATIONAL THERAPY
PHARMACY

PHYSICAL MEDICINE

REHABILITATION

REHABILITATION

PHYSICAL THERAPY

PLASTIC SURGERY

GENERAL MEDICINE

RESPIRATORY THERAPY

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH

OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY

KINESIOTHERAPY

DENTISTRY

PSYCHIATRY

PSYCHIATRY

PSYCHOLOGY

PULMONARY

NEPHROLOGY

DERMATOLOGY

DIABETOLOGY

NEUROSURGERY

NUTRITION+DIETETICS

ANESTHESIA

INFECTIOUS DISEASE

PODIATRY

GENERAL MEDICINE

AND
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34104-0

34785-6

34805-2

34797-1

34879-7

34839-1

34779-9

34777-3

34776-5

34855-7

34853-2

34771-6

34841-7

34845-8

11488-4

34847-4

34851-6

34849-0

34865-6

34866-4

34872-2

34869-8

34864-9

28622-9

28574-2

11490-0

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

CONSULTATION NOTE

COUNSELING NOTE

COUNSELING NOTE

COUNSELING NOTE

COUNSELING NOTE

COUNSELING NOTE

DISCHARGE ASSESSMENT

NOTE

DISCHARGE NOTE

DISCHARGE

SUMMARIZATION NOTE

HOSPITAL
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}
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{PROVIDER}

MENTAL HEALTH
ONCOLOGY

NEUROLOGY
ENDOCRINOLOGY
RHEUMATOLOGY
HEMATOLOGY+ONCOLOGY
GYNECOLOGY
GERONTOLOGY
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY
VASCULAR SURGERY
GENERAL SURGERY
SOCIAL WORK

SPEECH THERAPY+AUDIOLOGY
{PROVIDER}

SURGERY

UROLOGY

THORACIC SURGERY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHOLOGY

SOCIAL WORK
PHARMACY

MENTAL HEALTH

NURSING

{PROVIDER}

PHYSICIAN
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28655-9

18842-5

34105-7

29761-4

34745-0

34106-5

34902-7

34897-9

34895-3

34107-3

34108-1

34836-7

34111-5

34834-2

34759-1

34842-5

34113-1

34762-5

DISCHARGE
SUMMARIZATION NOTE

DISCHARGE
SUMMARIZATION NOTE

DISCHARGE
SUMMARIZATION NOTE

DISCHARGE
SUMMARIZATION NOTE

DISCHARGE
SUMMARIZATION NOTE

DISCHARGE
SUMMARIZATION NOTE

EDUCATION NOTE

EDUCATION NOTE

EDUCATION NOTE

EDUCATION PROCEDURE
NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT
EVALUATION AND

MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

HOSPITAL

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

HOSPITAL

OUTPATIENT
{SETTING}

{SETTING}

HOME HEALTH

OUTPATIENT

{SETTING}

EMERGENCY
DEPARTMENT

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

NURSING HOME

{SETTING}
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ATTENDING PHYSICIAN

{PROVIDER}

{PROVIDER}

DENTISTRY

NURSING

PHYSICIAN

GERONTOLOGY
DIABETOLOGY

{PROVIDER}

{PROVIDER}

{PROVIDER}

REHABILITATION

{PROVIDER}

RECREATIONAL THERAPY

DERMATOLOGY

SOCIAL WORK

{PROVIDER}

GASTROENTEROLOGY
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34840-9

34757-5

34112-3

34746-8

34754-2

34772-4

34753-4

34752-6

34832-6

34750-0

34773-2

34830-0

34778-1

34838-3

34780-7

34109-9

34854-0

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE
EVALUATION AND

MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

INPATIENT

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

OUTPATIENT

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

OUTPATIENT
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RHEUMATOLOGY

DENTISTRY

{PROVIDER}

NURSING

CRITICAL CARE

GENERAL SURGERY

CARDIOLOGY

CARDIOLOGY

RADIATION ONCOLOGY

ANESTHESIA

ATTENDING PHYSICIAN.GENERAL
SURGERY

PULMONARY

GYNECOLOGY

RESPIRATORY THERAPY

HEMATOLOGY+ONCOLOGY

{PROVIDER}

VASCULAR SURGERY
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34765-8

34819-3

34801-1

34823-5

34825-0

34827-6

34829-2

34846-6

34848-2

34815-1

34852-4

34817-7

34856-5

34857-3

34858-1

34859-9

34860-7

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE
EVALUATION AND

MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}
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GENERAL MEDICINE

PATHOLOGY

NUTRITION+DIETETICS

PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND
REHABILITATION

PHYSICAL THERAPY

PLASTIC SURGERY

PODIATRY

SPEECH THERAPY+AUDIOLOGY

SURGERY

ORTHOPEDICS

UROLOGY

OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY

ANTICOAGULATION

SUBSTANCE ABUSE

PAIN MANAGEMENT

HYPERLIPIDEMIA

HYPERTENSION
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34861-5

34878-9

34898-7

34905-0

34850-8

34792-2

34766-6

34767-4

34768-2

34769-0

34782-3

34784-9

34786-4

34821-9

34789-8

34813-6

34802-9

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE
EVALUATION AND

MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

OUTPATIENT

{SETTING}

OUTPATIENT

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}
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DIABETOLOGY

EMERGENCY MEDICINE

ENDOCRINOLOGY

NEUROLOGY

THORACIC SURGERY

PSYCHOLOGY

GENERAL MEDICINE

MEDICAL STUDENT.GENERAL MEDICINE

NURSE.GENERAL MEDICINE

ATTENDING
MEDICINE

PHYSICIAN.GENERAL

INFECTIOUS DISEASE

KINESIOTHERAPY

MENTAL HEALTH

PHARMACY

PSYCHIATRY

OROMAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH
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34811-0

34808-6

34806-0

34804-5

34794-8

34110-7

34799-7

34796-3

34787-2

34790-6

34843-3

34114-9

34793-0

34774-0

28626-0

11492-6

34116-4

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE
EVALUATION AND

MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

GROUP COUNSELING
NOTE
GROUP COUNSELING
NOTE
GROUP COUNSELING
NOTE
GROUP COUNSELING
NOTE
GROUP COUNSELING
NOTE
HISTORY & PHYSICAL
NOTE
HISTORY & PHYSICAL
NOTE

HISTORY & PHYSICAL
NOTE

HISTORY &
NOTE

PHYSICAL

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

OUTPATIENT

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

HOSPITAL

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

HOSPITAL

NURSING HOME
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OPTOMETRY

OPHTHALMOLOGY

ONCOLOGY

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

MULTIDISCIPLINARY

DIABETOLOGY

NEUROSURGERY

NEPHROLOGY

MENTAL HEALTH

PSYCHIATRY

SOCIAL WORK

{PROVIDER}

PSYCHOLOGY

GENERAL SURGERY

PHYSICIAN

{PROVIDER}

PHYSICIAN
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34115-6

34117-2

18841-7

28572-6

28654-2

18735-1

18736-9

18737-7

18738-5

18739-3

18734-4

28581-7

29753-1

28636-9

28635-1

28621-1

18763-3

HISTORY & PHYSICAL
NOTE

HISTORY AND PHYSICAL
NOTE

HOSPITAL
CONSULTATIONS

INITIAL EVALUATION
NOTE

INITIAL EVALUATION
NOTE

INITIAL EVALUATION
NOTE

INITIAL EVALUATION
NOTE

INITIAL EVALUATION
NOTE

INITIAL EVALUATION
NOTE

INITIAL EVALUATION
NOTE

INITIAL EVALUATION
NOTE

INITIAL EVALUATION
NOTE

INITIAL EVALUATION
NOTE

INITIAL EVALUATION
NOTE

INITIAL EVALUATION
NOTE

INITIAL EVALUATION
NOTE

INITIAL EVALUATION
NOTE

HOSPITAL

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}
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MEDICAL STUDENT

{PROVIDER}

DENTISTRY

ATTENDING PHYSICIAN

PHYSICAL THERAPY

PHYSICIAN

PODIATRY

PSYCHOLOGY

SOCIAL SERVICE

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

CHIROPRACTOR

NURSING

{PROVIDER}

PSYCHIATRY

NURSE PRACTITIONER

CONSULTING PHYSICIAN
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18740-1

34120-6

34119-8

34118-0

34121-4

34896-1

34899-5

34903-5

34906-8

11536-0

34871-4

34874-8

34877-1

34870-6

34868-0

34818-5

34122-2

34880-5

34875-5

34863-1

INITIAL EVALUATION
NOTE

INITIAL EVALUATION
NOTE

INITIAL EVALUATION
NOTE

INITIAL EVALUATION
NOTE

INTERVENTIONAL

PROCEDURE NOTE

INTERVENTIONAL
PROCEDURE NOTE

INTERVENTIONAL
PROCEDURE NOTE

NOTE

NOTE

NOTES

OPERATIVE NOTE

OPERATIVE NOTE

OPERATIVE NOTE

OPERATIVE NOTE

OPERATIVE NOTE

OPERATIVE NOTE

PATHOLOGY PROCEDURE
NOTE

POST-OPERATIVE
EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

POST-OPERATIVE
EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

POST-OPERATIVE

{SETTING}

OUTPATIENT

NURSING HOME

HOME HEALTH

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}
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SPEECH THERAPY

{PROVIDER}

{PROVIDER}

{PROVIDER}

CARDIOLOGY

GASTROENTEROLOGY

MENTAL HEALTH
PASTORAL CARE
NURSING
PODIATRY
SURGERY
UROLOGY
PLASTIC SURGERY
ORTHOPEDICS

OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY

PATHOLOGY

NURSE.SURGERY

SURGERY

GENERAL SURGERY
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EVALUATION AND
MANAGEMENT NOTE

POST-OPERATIVE
34867-2 EVALUATION AND | OUTPATIENT OPHTHALMOLOGY
MANAGEMENT NOTE

PRE-OPERATIVE
34881-3 EVALUATION AND | {SETTING} NURSE.SURGERY
MANAGEMENT NOTE

PRE-OPERATIVE
34123-0 EVALUATION AND = HOSPITAL ANESTHESIA
MANAGEMENT NOTE

PRE-OPERATIVE
34775-7 EVALUATION AND | {SETTING} GENERAL SURGERY
MANAGEMENT NOTE

PRE-OPERATIVE
34876-3 EVALUATION AND | {SETTING} SURGERY
MANAGEMENT NOTE

PRE-OPERATIVE
34751-8 EVALUATION AND | {SETTING} ANESTHESIA
MANAGEMENT NOTE

PRE-OPERATIVE
34809-4 EVALUATION AND | {SETTING} OPHTHALMOLOGY
MANAGEMENT NOTE

PRE-OPERATIVE
34747-6 EVALUATION AND | {SETTING} NURSING
MANAGEMENT NOTE

28570-0 PROCEDURE NOTE {SETTING} {PROVIDER}

28625-2 PROCEDURE NOTE {SETTING} PODIATRY

28577-5 PROCEDURE NOTE {SETTING} DENTISTRY

11505-5 PROCEDURE NOTE {SETTING} PHYSICIAN

28575-9 PROGRESS NOTE {SETTING} NURSE PRACTITIONER
28580-9 PROGRESS NOTE {SETTING} CHIROPRACTOR
18744-3 STUDY REPORT RESPIRATORY BRONCHOSCOPY

SYSTEM

11510-5 SUBSEQUENT {SETTING} PSYCHOLOGY
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11508-9

11509-7

11506-3

11507-1

11512-1

15507-7

18733-6

34904-3

34901-9

18764-1

34129-7

34132-1

34131-3

28656-7

34130-5

28617-9

34128-9

EVALUATION NOTE

SUBSEQUENT
EVALUATION NOTE

SUBSEQUENT
EVALUATION NOTE

SUBSEQUENT
EVALUATION NOTE

SUBSEQUENT
EVALUATION NOTE

SUBSEQUENT
EVALUATION NOTE

SUBSEQUENT
EVALUATION NOTE

SUBSEQUENT
EVALUATION NOTE

SUBSEQUENT
EVALUATION NOTE

SUBSEQUENT
EVALUATION NOTE

SUBSEQUENT
EVALUATION NOTE

SUBSEQUENT
EVALUATION NOTE

SUBSEQUENT
EVALUATION NOTE

SUBSEQUENT
EVALUATION NOTE

SUBSEQUENT
EVALUATION NOTE

SUBSEQUENT
EVALUATION NOTE

SUBSEQUENT
EVALUATION NOTE

SUBSEQUENT

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

EMERGENCY
DEPARTMENT

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

OUTPATIENT

{SETTING}

HOME HEALTH

OUTPATIENT

OUTPATIENT

{SETTING}

HOSPITAL

{SETTING}

OUTPATIENT
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PHYSICAL THERAPY

PODIATRY

{PROVIDER}

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

SPEECH THERAPY

{PROVIDER}

ATTENDING PHYSICIAN

MENTAL HEALTH

GENERAL MEDICINE

NURSE PRACTITIONER

{PROVIDER}

PHARMACY

{PROVIDER}

SOCIAL SERVICE

{PROVIDER}

DENTISTRY

DENTISTRY



O
SardegnalT

"D\ REGIONE AUTONOMA
)] DE SARDIGNA

i REGIONE AUTONOMA
DELLA SARDEGNA

EVALUATION NOTE

34127-1 E\LjifB(Al}l'JIZNNTNOTE OUTPATIENT DENTAL HYGIENIST
34126-3 z\ljiisi'llzjlzNNTNOTE CRITICAL CARE UNIT | {PROVIDER}

34900-1 E\ljiisi'lglaNNTNOTE {SETTING} GENERAL MEDICINE
28569-2 E\LjEELIEJCAZ?IIZ)NNTNOTE {SETTING} CONSULTING PHYSICIAN
18762-5 E\LjiESi}I'JIZNNTNOTE {SETTING} CHIROPRACTOR
34124-8 E\Ljiffli'llzjlf)NNTNOTE OUTPATIENT CARDIOLOGY

28627-8 E\LjiESi}I'JIZNNTNOTE {SETTING} PSYCHIATRY

28623-7 SUBSEQUENT {SETTING} NURSING

EVALUATION NOTE

SUMMARIZATION  OF
34133-9 EPISODE NOTE {SETTING} {PROVIDER}

34134-7 SUPERVISORY NOTE OUTPATIENT ATTENDING PHYSICIAN
34135-4 SUPERVISORY NOTE OUTPATIENT ATTENDING PHYSICIAN.CARDIOLOGY
34136-2 SUPERVISORY NOTE OUTPATIENT ATTENDING

PHYSICIAN.GASTROENTEROLOGY

SURGICAL  OPERATION

28624-5 NOTE {SETTING} PODIATRY
L E
28573-4 SURGICAL — OPERATION {SETTING} PHYSICIAN
NOTE
11504-8 ;%F;i'CAL OPERATION {SETTING} {PROVIDER}

28583-3 illél?r?CAL OPERATION {SETTING} DENTISTRY
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34137-0

34138-8

34139-6

34844-1

34748-4

34140-4

34770-8

18761-7

28651-8

28616-1

34755-9

28568-4

28653-4

28618-7

28579-1

28578-3

28571-8

28628-6

SURGICAL
NOTE

OPERATION

TARGETED HISTORY AND
PHYSICAL NOTE

TELEPHONE ENCOUNTER
NOTE

TELEPHONE ENCOUNTER
NOTE

TELEPHONE ENCOUNTER
NOTE

TRANSFER  OF CARE
REFERRAL NOTE

TRANSFER
SUMMARIZATION NOTE

TRANSFER
SUMMARIZATION NOTE

TRANSFER
SUMMARIZATION NOTE

TRANSFER
SUMMARIZATION NOTE

TRANSFER
SUMMARIZATION NOTE

VISIT NOTE

VISIT NOTE

VISIT NOTE

VISIT NOTE

VISIT NOTE

VISIT NOTE

VISIT NOTE

OUTPATIENT

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

OUTPATIENT

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

{SETTING}

EMERGENCY

DEPARTMENT

{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}
{SETTING}

{SETTING}

=l ' REGIONE AUTONOMA
))| DE SARDIGNA

[T REGIONE AUTONOMA

DELLA SARDEGNA

{PROVIDER}

{PROVIDER}

NURSING

SOCIAL WORK

{PROVIDER}

{PROVIDER}

GENERAL MEDICINE

{PROVIDER}

NURSING

PHYSICIAN

CRITICAL CARE

PHYSICIAN

SOCIAL SERVICE
DENTISTRY

PHYSICAL THERAPY
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY
SPEECH THERAPY

PSYCHIATRY



